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REVISIONS
DATEAPPROVEDDRAWNDESCRIPTIONECN #LTR

MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION CARBON STEEL
SWIVEL JOINT SEALS FLUOROCARBON GFLT
PRODUCT MOLTEN SULFUR 
ESTIMATED WEIGHT 800 LBS (363kg)
MOMENT LOAD AT SPRING 42,00 IN-LBS (4746 Nm)
FLANGE GASKETS GARLOCK GYLON 3500
TEST PRESSURE 90 PSI
PRODUCT RETENTION NO
WEIGHT BY OTHERS INSULATION AT 3.7 kg/M
RADIOGRAPHIC INSPECTION 10% FLOW PASSAGE WELDS
MATERIAL CERTS REQUIRED
INTERNAL PRODUCT FLOW PIPE ASTM A106 GR B SEAMLESS CST
VERTICAL CYLINDER TRAVEL -20°  TO +40°

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERUMQTYITEM

DRIP CUP, ALUM, 4"DC00040EA11
TAPERED HATCH PLUG, SST, FLUOROCARBON7292THP-J403EA12
DREXELBROOK OVERFILL SENSORHX99335EA13
4" CST SWIVEL ASSY, JKT'DN/AEA14
CAP, PIPE, SST, 2"HX94466NDEA15
2" SST BALANCE ARMHX99325 (REF)EA16
4" CST JKT'D DSF ASSY W/BOSS N/AEA17
3/4" ST. ELBOW, CSTH30911MEA128
3" X 6" CLAMP ASSEMBLYHX86299EA39
4" CST PIPE SPOOL W/JACKETN/AEA110
4" CST PLUG VALVE W/PARTIAL JK'THX99327EA111
4" DSF ASSY W/CLEVIS BRK'TN/AEA112
PNEUMATIC CYLINDERN/AEA113
6" X 4" CST DSF ASSYN/AEA114
MODULE,SWIVEL,CST,DSF,4"C20691EA215
4" DSF ASSY W/PNEU BRKT'G N/AEA116
SPHERICAL EYE BRACKETA-89-20-030609 (REF)EA117
COUPLING, REDUCING, FNPT, CST, 3/4" X 1/2"HX94821NDEA218
PIPE NIPPLE, 1/2", CSTHX92646NDEA219
HEX HD PLUG, CST, 3000#, 1/2"HX93463NDEA120
2" VAPOR HOSE, 15' OAL, MNPT X 150# FLGHX99334EA121
2" SST AUTOLOK COUPLER733DL-20SBEA122
2" SST AUTOLOK ADAPTOR633A-SS20EA123
STEAM JUMPER HOSE, 36" OALH30913MEA524
PIPE PACKAGEHX99325EA125
PNEUMATIC CYLINDER PACKAGEHX99326EA126
LOADER SEAL KIT,8000,FLUOROCARBON,4"LSK-8000-0402EA227
LOADER SWIVEL KIT, 3400, FLUOROCARBON, 4"LSK-3400-0402EA228
FLG HARDWARE KIT, 150LB, CS, HI-TEMP, 4"FHK-150-04-CS-HTEA329
HARDWARE KIT, PNEU CYL, CSHK-PNEU-CSEA130
LOADING ARM, NAME TAG AND HARDWARELADOC-STDEA131
MATERIAL CERTS REQUIREDH31788PAEA132
RADIOGRAPHIC INSPECTION REQUIREDH32341MEA233
CAM AND GROOVE GASKET, FLUOROCARBON, 2"H00973MEA134

6" 150# R.F.
INLET FLANGE

16" TO 26"

PNEUMATIC CYLINDER SUPPLIED COMPLETE
WITH ALL HOSES, ASSEMBLED CONTROL

BOX AND (2) STATION PENDANT CONTROL



A B C D E

A B C D E

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5
CONFIDENTIAL

DRAWN:

CHECKED:

MATERIAL: WEIGHT:

PART NUMBER:

DESCRIPTION:

SIZE:

D

INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT OUR ENGINEERING DEPT.
THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE SCALED. FOR ADDITIONAL

REV:

Lebanon, Ohio 45036 USA
 A DOVER Resources Company

3D GENERATED DRAWINGSHEET 2 OF 10SCALE: 0.120-
J33F-J401--

-12/13/10BJB
MO-DA-YRSIGNATURES

6" X 4" TOP LOADING ARM, DFRH, PNEUMATIC, JKT'D              THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS INFORMATION WHICH IS
PROPRIETARY TO OPW, AND SHOULD BE PROTECTED ACCORDINGLY.

 14 

 23 

 22 

 6 

 21 

 9  8  7  10 

 4 

 16  5 

 3 

 1 

 15 

 13 

 17 

 2 

 12  11 

 18  20  19 



A B C D E

A B C D E

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5
CONFIDENTIAL

DRAWN:

CHECKED:

MATERIAL: WEIGHT:

PART NUMBER:

DESCRIPTION:

SIZE:

D

INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT OUR ENGINEERING DEPT.
THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE SCALED. FOR ADDITIONAL

REV:

Lebanon, Ohio 45036 USA
 A DOVER Resources Company

28-3/8
670mm

16-3/4
425mm

100
2540mm

15-1/4
387mm

50
1270mm

32
813mm

8
203mm

3D GENERATED DRAWINGSHEET 3 OF 10SCALE: 0.100-
J33F-J401--

-12/13/10BJB
MO-DA-YRSIGNATURES

6" X 4" TOP LOADING ARM, DFRH, PNEUMATIC, JKT'D              THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS INFORMATION WHICH IS
PROPRIETARY TO OPW, AND SHOULD BE PROTECTED ACCORDINGLY.


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_3


	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1


	Sheet 3
	Views
	new_view_5
	top_6


	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_11
	new_view_12
	right_13


	Sheet 5
	Views
	new_view_14
	top_15
	right_16
	new_view_17


	Sheet 6
	Views
	new_view_18
	top_19
	right_20
	new_view_21


	Sheet 7
	Views
	new_view_24
	top_25
	left_26


	Sheet 8
	Views
	new_view_28
	right_29
	top_30


	Sheet 9
	Views
	new_view_31
	left_32


	Sheet 10
	Views
	new_view_33
	right_34





